
 
 

 

World Book Day Thursday 5th March 2026 

Friends of Ardvreck Ard Quiz Thursday 5th March 2026 

Spring Weekend (Prospective Pupils)  Saturday 21st and Sunday 22nd March 2026 

Senior School Production (Forms 3-6) Thursday 26th and Friday 27th March 2026 

End of Term (After School Production)  Friday 27th March 2026 

Grandparents’ Gathering Thursday 30th April 2026  

Science Fayre Thursday 30th April and Friday 1st May 2026 

Friends of Ardvreck Car Boot Sale Friday 1st May 2026 

Ardvreck Open Day Friday 8th May 2026 

Ard Challenge Saturday 9th May 2026  

Sports Day and Family Picnics  Friday 22nd May 2026 

Common Entrance Tuesday 2nd to 5th June 2026 

French Trip (Form 5) Thursday 4th June 2026 to Friday 12th June 2026  

Form 6 Leavers’ Camp Friday 5th June 2026 to Friday 12th June 2026 

IAPS Athletics Meet Sunday 21st June 2026 

Summer Serenade Wednesday 1st July 2026 

‘Ard Summer Ball Wednesday 1st July 2026 

Leavers’ and Parents’ Tennis & Cricket Fest Thursday 2nd July 2026 

Speech Day and Prize Giving Thursday 2nd July 2026 


